
CBD DPI Headquarters April 21, 2023 Outreach
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First Name Last Name Company Email
Are you an A/E, Contractor, Supplier or 

Professional Service. Please specify your trade 
commodity.

BEP Certification Abbrv.

Luis Puig
A.L.L. Masonry Construction Co., Inc./ALL 
Construction Group louis@allmasonry.com General Trades, Masonry and Carpentry. MBE

Phaedra Leslie
A.L.L. Masonry Construction Co., Inc./ALL 
Construction Group phaedraleslie@yahoo.com

General Contractor, Construction Manager, 
Masonry, Carpentry MBE

Ashley Sapinski Accel Construction Services Group, LLC asapinski@acceldevgroup.com General Contractor/CM MBE
Brad Ford Accel Construction Services Group, LLC bford@acceldevgroup.com General Contractor/CM MBE
Finis Collier Acclaim Engineering finiscollier@icloud.com
Matthew Keane AECOM Hunt matthew.keane@aecom.com General Contractor, Construction Manager N/A
Kasie Mathena AECOM HUNT kasie.mathena@aecom.com General Contractor, Construction Manager N/A
John Naughton American Veteran Engineering, PLLC john@aviveterans.com Professional Service. VOSB VBE VBE
Maria Scott Angel Cleaning Service of Illinois INC mariascott886@yahoo.com GOOD DAY , FINAL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY. MBE | WBE
Anne Prevenas Anne Prevenas anne@execcinc.com Contractor WBE
Edith De La Cruz Antigua edelacruz@antiguac.com
Alicia Ponce APMonarch aponce@apmonarch.com Professional Service MBE | WBE
Laura Nuñez APMonarch laura@apmonarch.com Professional Services MBE | WBE

Maureen Kolkka Autumn Construction Services maureen.kolkka@autumnconstruction.com
Irma Holloway Black Contractors Owners and Executives exec@bcoechicago.org Assist Agency MBE | WBE
Pete Page BlackRock Construction pete@blackrock-construction.com Contractor I am interested in becoming CMS certified
Diamond Patnett BlackRock Construction diamond@blackrock-construction.com Contractor MBE
Moresh Kute BlackRock Construction mkute@blackrock-construction.com Contractor MBE
Celina Nuñez C&G Construction Supply Company cnunez@egconstructionsupply.com
Kathryn Martin Capital Development Board Kathryn.Martin@Illinois.gov N/A N/A
Christine Rivera Guevarra Capital Development Board Christine.Guevarra@illinois.gov N/A N/A
Blanca Rivera Capital Development Board blanca.rivera@illinois.gov Direct Employee N/A
Kenneth Watkins Capital Development Board Kenneth.Watkins@illinois.gov CDB Project Manager N/A
Manny Gamez Chicago Paving and Concrete Inc mgamez@rcn.com N/A MBE
Travis Knoll Clark Construction travis.knoll@clarkconstruction.com Contractor N/A
Tom Wang Clark Construction tom.wang@clarkchicago.com General Contractor N/A
Rachel  Drouillard Clark Construction rachel.drouillard@clarkchicago.com
Dan Folye Cobra Contrete Cutting Services danfoley@cobraconcrete.com
Herman Pride Complete Mechanical Piping hpride@cmp2015.com
Megan Houston Cotter Consulting m.houston@cotterconsulting.com Project Management WBE
Brian Griggs Cotter Consulting b.griggs@cotterconsulting.com Project Management WBE
Adam Pellar Crown Corr
Edwar Luengas-Cruz Cruz Construction elcruz@cruz.llc

        
contracting and construction management MBE

Tom De Carlo Currie & Brown thomas.decarlo@curriebrown.com Professional Services N/A
Yoshimi Henry Diverse Technologies Inc Yoshimi@divtech.com Low Voltage Contractors MBE
Jamison Cullen DLZ Industrial Surveying, Inc. jcullen@dlz.com Surveying and Materials Testing N/A
Wally Bekta Drive Construction wally@driveconstruction.com Contractor I am interested in becoming CMS certified
Enrique Flores E2 General Construction e2generalconstruction@yahoo.com contractor MBE
Ilana Sepiashvili Earles Architects and Associstes/SEAATS isepiashvili@eaachicago.com

     
design N/A

Nicole McCann Earthwise Environnmental, Inc nmccann@earthwiseenvironmental.com
     

Supplier N/A
Elizabeth Purdy EC Purdy & Associates ecpurdy@ecpurdy.com professional design firm MBE | WBE
Anand Sampath ECS Midwest asampath@ecslimited.com
Jeffery Cohn ESG jcohn@energysystemsgroup.com Professional Service N/A
Stanley Lukaszczyk Executive Construction stanley@execcinc.com Contractor MBE
Anne Prevenas Executive Construction N/A Contractor MBE
Joe Scarpelli F.H. Paschen jscarpelli@fhpaschen.com Contractor N/A
Larry Mix F.H. Paschen lmix@fhpaschen.com Contractor N/A
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Rick Daspit Faithful+Gould richard.daspit@fgould.com
  

General Requirements N/A
Carmelo Torrisi Faithful+Gould carmelo.torrisi@fgould.com

  
General Requirements N/A

Jaemie Neely Federation of Women Contractors jneely@fwcchicago.com Advocacy/Assist Agency N/A
David Miranda G Electrical LLC. davidmiranda01@gmail.com Contractor N/A
Nate George G Electrical LLC. nateg2373@gmail.com Contractor N/A
Micheal Hilson GBG Inc mhilson@gbgins.com N/A I am interested in becoming CMS certified
Shannon Jefferson Gibraltar Industries Inc. sj@gibraltarindustriesinc.com Janitorial Service and Supply MBE | WBE
Ezgi Kosereisoglu Talarico Gilbane Building Compny ekosereisoglu@gilbaneco.com Contractor N/A
Ruben Vidrio Global Maintenance Inc. r.vidrio777@yahoo.com N/A I am interested in becoming CMS certified
Joe Cini Global Solutions Group jpcini@gmail.com Consultant N/A
Michael-Charles Hilson God Be Glorified DBA (*) GBG, Inc. mhilson@gbgins.com

      
Administrator &  Consultant MBE | PBE

Joanna Szymel Guepard Group, Corp. guepardgroupcorp@gmail.com Finish Carpentry WBE
Ivette Trevino HACIA itrevino@haciaworks.org Assist Agency N/A
Marvin Hunter Hunters Group Incorporated walterhunter133@gmail.com Contractor/supplier MBE | PBE
Keren Malca

     
Center keren@ihccbusiness.net N/A MBE | WBE

Magdalena Toussaint Illinois Commission on Equity and Inclusion magdalena.toussaint@illinois.gov N/A N/A
Jacob Perez Illinois Commission on Equity and Inclusion jacob.perez@illinois.gov N/A N/A
Sandi Llano Illinois Hispanic Chamber of Commerce sandi@sllano.com
Dennis Kepcha Industria Construction Services dennis@industriainc.com
Orlando Rosario Int. Cont. Sol
Calvin Cornish Jr. Johnson Controls, Inc. calvin.cornishjr@jci.com Professional Service & Supplier N/A
Bob Ricobene Johnson Controls, Inc. bob.ricobene@jci.com Supplier & Professional Service N/A
Chetan Kale Kaletech chetan@kaletechllc.com
Timothy Harder Lendlease (US) Construction Inc tim.harder@lendlease.com
Thomas McElroy Level-1 Global Solutions tmcelroy@level-1.com Professional Service MBE | PBE
Bill Breese Lincoln Paving
Connie Luxe Ducts Luce Luxe Ducts connie@luxeducts.com Air Duct Cleaning WBE | PBE
Byron Wright M. CannonRoofing byron@mcannonroofing.com ROOFING MBE
Aatiff Fnu M. CannonRoofing aatif@mcannonroofing.com Roofing MBE
Wendy Peterson Michuda Construction wpeterson@michuda.com Contractor N/A
Joe Petraitis Milhouse jpetraitis@milhouseinc.com
Julie Piszczek Monoceros Corporation juliep@monoceroscorp.com

       
Construction Management contract as the WBE WBE

Steve Holeczy NOVUM Structures LLC steve.holeczy@novumstructures.com
Nick Anos Nu Veterans Construction Services, Inc. Nick@nuveterans.com Contractor VBE
Scott Steingard Pace Systems Inc ssteingard@pace-systems.com IT-Audio and Video-Electrical MBE
Jovonda Jackson Perfect Touch Janitorial Service, LLC jovonda@jovondaptjs.com Janitorial service MBE | WBE
Yaneli Arroyo Pheonix Construction & Consultancy / BCOE arroyo@phoenixcci.co N/A MBE | WBE
Patrick Donley Power Construction pdonley@powerconstruction.net Contractor N/A
Tim H Power Construction pdonley@powerconstruction.net Contractor N/A
Sharon Mayer Powers & Sons Construction  (773) 536-3100
Fernando Plascencia RED Inc Remodeling fernandoredr@gmail.com
John Moon Royal Crane Service, Inc. johnm@royalcrane.us Supplier/ contractor MBE
Anais Munoz Safe Heating & Cooling Inc anais@safeheatingandcooling.com HVAC Contractor N/A
Francisco Munoz Safe Heating & Cooling Inc francisco@safeheatingandcooling.com HVAC Contractor N/A
Christopher Miranda Safe Heating & Cooling Inc chris@safeheatingandcooling.com HVAC Contractor N/A
Laura Hess Securitas Technology laura.hess@securitas.com

        
security N/A

Mary Basel Christopher Shaw Contract mary.basel@shawcontract.com Supplier- Flooring N/A
Angelia Hopson SHE Consulting Group, LLC info@shellcs.com Professional Services I am interested in becoming CMS certified
Leslie Williams Shen Milsom & Wilke lwilliams@smwllc.com Professional service MBE
Ally LaHood Smart Elevators alahood@smartelevators.com Elevators/Escalators MBE | WBE | PBE
Kevin Loughnane SQN Associates kloughnane@sqna.com Professional Service MBE | WBE
Ken Matkovich Stone Mountain Access Systems, Inc. kmatkovich@stonemountainaccess.com Subcontractor / Supplier, Scaffolding I am interested in becoming CMS certified
Patrick Johnson Sustainable Building Components johnson.patrick@us.sika.com Supplier N/A
Wynter Susberry Tactical Security Chicago LLC wsusberry@tacticalsecure.com Security Officer Services MBE
Roxanna Daniel Taj Development Co Inc admin@tajdevelopment.com General Contractor I am interested in becoming CMS certified
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Ashlee Dameron The George Sollitt Construction Company adameron@sollitt.com Contractor N/A
Fred Arnold The George Sollitt Construction Company farnold@sollitt.com Contractor N/A
Luis Vazquez Toro Construction lvazquez@toroconstructioncorp.com MBE | WBE
Khalid David TracFlo khalid@tracfloapp.com
Richard Ach Turner Construction Company rach@tcco.com
Jimmy Akintonde Ujamaa Construction Inc. Jakintonde@ujamaaconstruction.com General Contractor / Construction Manager MBE
Chris Rogan University of Illinois crogan@uillinois.edu Owner N/A
Vasanth Stephen VR Diverse STEPHEN@VRDIVERSE.COM

        
manufacturer in the U.S. also certified minority I am interested in becoming CMS certified

Lindsay Reichart WEISS/MANFREDI lreichart@weissmanfredi.com Architecture and Design WBE
George Gao Wells Plumbing and Heating Supply georgegao@wellsplumbing.com
Charles Marsh Wolf Electric Supply Co check@wolfelectricsupply.com
Lionel Lugo WSP USA, Inc lionel.lugo@wsp.com A/E Civil Site N/A
Jay Boban Yard 1 Concrete Pumping & Material Placement jboban@yard1.com Professional Service Subcontractor N/A
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